
Kevin Berni (B269580)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/6/24 at
4:25:43 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

13  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Lease, Personal

Last owned in Utah

129,252  Last reported odometer reading

2018 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTFX1EGXJFD05697
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Lease Vehicle
31,644 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/25/2018 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2018 2022 2022

Type of owner Lease Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 7 mo. 1 month 2 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Alberta,
Alberta Arkansas Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 108,720 108,935 129,252
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/q1gRorhnFftw9dZnmsDkpabXZdmGjxSDsz4meEnxdXQgfF22LMXQDkOX8O4WBdk46dm0YTvbmmfJuKliNVpvnUNylSED5MqZArw1buYuSwvC-GVJGncG1n6qNa0VOaceaZTskQu9DkQvxD2l4YD1oCmY63V3GFldwkFrxuOoAr__5kPZeAyEh2z5adWY4aQGUXmTMWcZ0k4t33mWGH-B81-pv98GF58MyFkjbFIvXbA0Vft5ijuALDe4r1jRVqJvfCEb8C6gX6H-LHeGx1HKwi5qh6yXpwQPR71Glodh2KVTLlUxuYokSV3xpT8YMDp-zH6uTGmlBcCmO1hC_jvai91q3lUKH9bEvzuxb7YuMtoo4yM39QaY1AL7bpNRUQrQQS2HgDO39A.cfx


Original Window Sticker

06/14/2018 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

06/26/2018 3 Peace River Ford Sales
Inc.
Peace River, AB
877-611-9572

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
Odometer reported as 5 kilometers

10/15/2018 8,930 Peace River Ford Sales
Inc.
Peace River, AB
877-611-9572

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 14,371
kilometers

12/07/2018 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

05/08/2019 19,893 Service Facility
Lac La Biche, AB

Vehicle serviced
Wiper(s) replaced
Glass checked
Odometer reported as 32,015
kilometers

11/02/2019 37,994 Service Facility
Warman, SK

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 61,145
kilometers

12/02/2019 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

06/23/2020 58,013 Ted's Automotive
Lac La Biche, AB
780-623-2202

3.2 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Odometer reported as 93,363
kilometers

07/14/2020 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

09/16/2020 68,396 Service Facility
Warman, SK

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 110,073
kilometers

-
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10/05/2020 71,099 Service Facility
Warman, SK

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Odometer reported as 114,423
kilometers

10/15/2020 Service Facility
Warman, SK

Vehicle serviced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced

11/06/2020 76,024 Service Facility
Warman, SK

Vehicle serviced
Wiper switch replaced
Odometer reported as 122,349
kilometers

12/04/2020 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

05/26/2021 94,819 Ted's Automotive
Lac La Biche, AB
780-623-2202

3.2 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Lug nut(s)/bolt(s) replaced
Wheel lug stud(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 152,596
kilometers

11/19/2021 108,720 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/21/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

12/29/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Light Brown

01/13/2022 US Dept of
Transportation
Sweetgrass, MT

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 03/25/2022

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

-
-

-
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Date Mileage Source Comments

01/27/2022 108,793 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR
Title #761012744943

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported

02/28/2022 108,811 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

03/28/2022 108,908 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

04/07/2022 108,925 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Ogden, UT

4.2 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/19/2022 108,935 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-774-2615

4.2 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/20/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/25/2022 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/25/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Brown

06/09/2022 113,958 Ed Kenley Ford
Layton, UT
801-776-4201

4.7 / 5.0
945 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
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-
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6,081 Customer
Favorites

Air filter replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

07/20/2022 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/20/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E001014243UT

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

11/12/2022 129,252 Jay's Tire Pros
Bountiful, UT
801-397-2707

4.9 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Headlights adjusted
Oil and filter changed

09/23/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/23/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT010891179

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Brown

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
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A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/6/24 4:25:43 PM (CST)

11/6/24, 3:26 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 FORD F-150 XLT: 1FTFX1EGXJFD05697

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=1FTFX1EGXJFD05697&referenceNumber= 7/7

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

